EMF917F
MP, 180°, AHD Mobile IR Fisheye Camera  2
Features
•   p Full HD with high flexibility and performance for astounding image  1080
•   1080 p CMOS sensor, delivering amazing high sensitivity
•   180   horizontal wide angle
•   Astounding image quality from the fisheye lens
•   Extended IR range up to 10m / 33ft. with 4 LEDs (depends on scene IR reflectivity)

mm /  68.6 2.7 " 49.74 1. mm /  96 "
*All images presented in this document are for example only. Product models may vary in different countries. Please visit EverFocus
regional Websites for detailed ordering information.
*Information contained in this document is subject to change without notice.
Product Selection
Viewing Angle  Scanning System  Cable Type  PN
180°
NTSC
BNC + 12VDC Power  2W09170FNB0001R
M12  2W09170FNB0005R
Mini DIN  2W09170FNB0002R
PAL
BNC + 12VDC Power  2W09170FPB0001R
M12  2W09170FPB0005R
Mini DIN  2W09170FPB0002R
Specifications
Model No.  EMF917F
Pickup Device  1/2.8" Sony 2MP CMOS Sensor  Day / Night  Supported
Video Format  NTSC / PAL   De-warp  Supports HW de-warp (optional)